
Amount réleased 

52605 

S2605 

|LSC name LSC code |Amount released 

|Dhamtari 35159P Dist. Hospital, 

54340| 

54340 

LSC name LSC code |Amount released 

Mahasamund 35158P Dist. Hospital, 

49803 

53680 

103483 

LSC name LSC code |Amount released 

35156P Govt. Medical |College, Kanker 

47500 

47500 

LSC name 

Dist. Hospital, Korba 

LSC code 

35155P 

|Amount released 

70225 

70225 

LSC name 

Dist. Hospital, Bilapur 

LSC code 

35154P 

Amount released 

39630 

39630 

LSC name 

Dist. 

LSC code 

35153P 

|Amount released 

56060 

S6060| 

|LSC name LSC code JAmount released 

|Dist. Hospital, Durg 35152P 

12128| 

8848 

20976 

LSC name LSC code 

College, Raipur Govt. 

D. 
B. 

Girls' 

3513P 

|Amount released 

27400 

27400 

|LSC name LSC code 

College, Durg Govt 

Arts 

& 
Sc 

o 

1503 

|Amount released 

86400 

59784 

86400 

LSC name LSC code 

|Jail Centre, 35144D 

LSC name LSC code Amount released Amount released LSC name LSC code 
Column1 

81000 

79200 

65860 

226060 

Jail Centre, Raipur 35131D 

9900 

18370| 

13575 

7480 

11880 

3080 

2310 

66595 

3500 RC-Raipur LSC details 

Jul-22 

Aug-22 

|Sep-22 

Oct-22 

Nov-22 

Dec-22 

Jan-23 

Feb-23 

Mar-23 

|Apr-23 

May-23 

Jun-23 

Total 

information in r/o 

RC Name: 

RAIPUR 

35 

Hospital, Raipur 

Raigarh 

expenditure incurred 

for academic 

counselling pursuses 

during the academic 

session 01.07.2022 to 

30.06.2023 (Theory) 

RC Code: 



NOLYRAPUR RECIONAL CENTRE 

REGIONAL DIRECTOR 
Dr. 
H. 

Sangeeta 

Majhi 

Sr. Regional Directror DR 
H. 

SANGEETA 

MAJHI 

|Amount released 

27280 

43121 

43121 

LSC name LSC code 

35167P Govt. Medical Colelge, Jagdalpur 

0 

Amount released 

S1920 

51920 

LSC name LSC code |Amount released 

Surajpur 35166P Dist. Hospital, 

62590 

62590 

LSC name LSC code 

35165P Govt Medical College, 

Amount released 

53680 

55680 

109360 

LSC name LSC code 

35164P Govt Medical |College, Rajnandgaon 

|Amount released 

50490 

50490 

LSC name |LSC code |Amount released 

CIMS, Bilaspur 35163P 

53680 

53680 

| College, Raipgarh 

LSC name |LSC code 

Govt. Medical 35162P 

IGNOU. 

RAIPUR 

Raipur 
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