Amount réleased		ISC pame	Amount		LSC name	LSC code	Amount		ISC name	ISC code	Amount	LSC name	LSC code	Amoun	LSC name	LSC code	Amoun	LSC name	LSC code	Amoun	LSC name	LSC code	Amoun	LSC name	LSC code	Amour	LSC name	LSC code	Amour	LSC name	LSC code	Amou	LSC name	Amou	LSC name	LSC code	Column1	Info
released	ñ	6 10	Amount released		ه ا	Ф	Amount released	ā	8 1	D	Amount released	ne	le	Amount released	ne	de	Amount released	me	de	Amount released	me	de	Amount released	me	de	Amount released	me	de	Amount released	ime	de	Amount released	ame	Amount released	ame	ode	nn1	rmation ir
	Dhamtari	35159P		Mahasamund	Dist. Hospital,	35158P		College, Kanker	SOLJON Medical	35156D		Dist. Hospital, Korba	35155P		Dist. Hospital, Bilapur	35154P		Dist. Hospital, Raipur	35153P		Dist. Hospital, Durg	35152P		Govt. D. B. Girls' College, Raipur	3513P		Govt Arts & Sc College, Durg	1503		Jail Centre, Raigarh	35144D		Jail Centre, Raipur	35131D	RC-Raipur	3500	LSC details	Information in r/o expenditure incurred for academic counselling pursuses during the academic session 01.07
																		•																			Jul-22	incurred f
															20143 20143 3														86400			81000		9900			Aug-22	or academic
														The same of the sa															0			0		0			Sep-22	counselling
																		3								27400								18370			Oct-22	pursuses du
A STATE OF THE STA								7																					59784			A Complete Statistics					Nov-22	ring the a
	4		54340				49803												100				12128									79200		13575			Dec-22	cademic s
County proper and the														A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR			de constant a financia																	0.			Jan-23	ession 01.0
Charles and the Color of the Co					The state of the s	150 m. T. C. Consequence .															· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·													7480)7.2022 to 30.06.2023 (Theory)
		Annual Course Street				Adv.				4/500	47500		, ,	70225			39630		A SECTION PROPERTY.															11880			Mar-23	0.06.2023
						NOTAL CONTRACTOR																			The second second												Apr-23	Theory)
						53680	00000													56060					Assessment Assessment of the									3080			May-23	
200		p.																					8848									65860		2310		1	Jun-23	
Charles Carried Control	0	0	54340	0	0	103483	103403	0	0	47500			0	70225	0	0	39630	0	0	56060	0		20976	0	0	27400	0	0	86400			226060		66595		0	Total	



				DR H. SANGEETA MAJHI					
		K3	Ser No						
43121			9	43121	27280				Amount released
								Colelge, Jagdalpur	
0								Govt. Medical	LSC name
0						The second second		35167P	LSC code
51920		51920							Amount released
	9			4		i de la companya de l		Surajpur	
0	A 46. 18 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	The state of the s		2				Dist. Hospital,	LSC name
0								35166P	LSC code
62590		The state of the s		62590					Amount released
								College, Raipur	
0								Govt Medical	LSC name
0		7						35165P	LSC code
109360		55680		53680					Amount released
								College, Rajnandgaon	
0		0.00	1		The second second			Govt Medical	LSC name
0								35164P	LSC code
50490		50490							Amount released
0								CIMS, Bilaspur	LSC name
0								35163P	LSC code
53680		53680							Amount released
0								College, Raipgarh	LSC name
0								35162P	

St. Regional Directror

St. Regional Directror

St. Regional Directror

St. Regional Directror

Till

Till

Dr. H. Sangeeta Majhi
shala निवेशक
REGIONAL DIRECTOR
वायपुर क्षेत्रीय केन्द्र इन्तु, रायपुर
आवार स्थापन हिल्लास हिल्ला स्थापन